

Cause title be amended within two weeks from today.

Issue notice to the newly added respondents.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, advocate waives notice for the said respondents.

List the matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)